KIRK 0. LARSON MAYOR

BRENDA L. KUHN MUNICIPAL CLERK

www.barnegatlight.org boroughhall@barnegatlight.org



10 East 7th Street PO Box 576 Barnegat Light, New Jersey 08006

> Phone (609) 494-9196 Fax (609) 494-4827

PUBLIC NOTICE BOROUGH OF BARNEGAT LIGHT PLANNING BOARD

PLEASE NOTE: The following is a schedule for the 2024 meetings of the Planning Board of the Borough of Barnegat Light, County of Ocean, State of New Jersey. All meetings will take place at 5:00PM at the Barnegat Light Borough Hall, 10 East 7th St., Barnegat Light Now Jersey.

Barnegat Light, New Jersey

FEBRUARY	21,	2024
MARCH	20,	2024
APRIL	17,	2024
MAY	15,	2024
JUNE	19,	2024
JULY	17,	2024
AUGUST	21,	2024
SEPTEMBER	18,	2024
OCTOBER	16,	2024
NOVEMBER	20,	2024
DECEMBER	18,	2024
JANUARY	15,	2025 (Organization)

Cecile Hodgson Planning Board Secretary